For more information: http://iot.asus.comFor more information: http://iot.asus.com
19” Rackmount 4U Barebone
Features
• Standard 19” Rackmount 4U Chassis with
1.2mm durable SGCC & SPCC sheet metal
• Compatible with ATX, Micro ATX, Mini ITX
Form Factor MB
• Excellent expansibility with up to 7 Full Height

DATASHEET
Dimension
Ordering Information
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
13050* M.2 screw pack 1
14013* SATA Cable 1
14G1100* Power Cord 1
13AE0* SYSTEM ACCESSIORY 1
Model Name  Part number Compatible ATX MB Power Supply NW
EBE-4U/H110A-IM-A 90AE0060* H110A-IM-A ATX 300W Bronze 13.36 KG
EBE-4UG/H110A-IM-A 90AE00H0* H110A-IM-A ATX 300W Bronze 13.36KG
EBE-4U/H110A-IM-AB 90AE0063* H110A-IM-AB ATX 300W Bronze 13.36KG
EBE-4UG/H110A-IM-AB 90AE00H3* H110A-IM-AB ATX 300W Bronze 13.36KG
EBE-4U/Q170A-IM-A 3B 90AE0061* Q170A-IM-A ATX 300W Bronze 13.36KG
EBE-4UG/Q170A-IM-A 3W 90AE00H1* Q170A-IM-A ATX 300W Bronze 13.36KG
EBE-4U/Q170A-IM-A 5B 90AE0062* Q170A-IM-A ATX  500W GOLD 13.64KG
EBE-4UG/Q170A-IM-A 5W 90AE00H2* Q170A-IM-A ATX  500W GOLD 13.64KG
EBE-4U/Q470EA-IM-A 90AE0064* Q470EA-IM-A ATX  500W GOLD 13.95KG
EBE-4UG/Q470EA-IM-A 90AE00H4* Q470EA-IM-A ATX  500W GOLD 13.95KG
(*NW is only for reference)